B-186
B
C
U
R
R
E
N

A
N
S
D
U
C
E
R
S
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
* See omega.com for compatible meters.
Ordering Example: PX675-1KSI, 1000 psi sealed gage full scale rating, 4 to 20 mA output
at the full scale level.
	 To Order
	RANGE		  MODEL No.		  COMPATIBLE METERs*
	0 to 100 psis	 0 to 6.9 bar	 PX675-100SI		  DP41-E, DP302-E, DP460-E
	0 to 150 psis	 0 to 10.3 bar	 PX675-150SI		  DP41-E, DP302-E, DP460-E
	0 to 200 psis	 0 to 13.8 bar	 PX675-200SI		  DP41-E, DP302-E, DP460-E
	0 to 300 psis	 0 to 20.7 bar	 PX675-300SI		  DP41-E, DP302-E, DP460-E
	0 to 500 psis	 0 to 34.5 bar	 PX675-500SI		  DP41-E, DP3002-E, DP460-E
	0 to 750 psis	 0 to 51.7 bar	 PX675-750SI		  DP41-E, DP3002-E, DP460-E
	0 to 1000 psis	 0 to 68.9 bar	 PX675-1KSI		  DP41-E, DP302-E, DP460-E
	0 to 2000 psis	 0 to 138 bar	 PX675-2KSI		  DP41-E, DP302-E, DP460-E
	0 to 3000 psis	 0 to 207 bar	 PX675-3KSI		  DP41-E, DP3002-E, DP460-E
	0 to 5000 psis	 0 to 345 bar	 PX675-5KSI	 	 DP41-E, DP3002-E, DP460-E